~ Welcome to 7" Grade ~

Here is a complete list of contacts you will need this year. Highlightyourteachers and
save this sheet! Textnumbermessage belowto 81010.

Adv ELA: @4efgac2

Teacher Email Remind Tutoring
Language Arts
Sam Christensen schristensen@paulding.k12.ga.u | HR: Msg: @msc2223hr
s ELA: Msg: @msc2223ela
Sandra Fisher sfisher@paulding.k12.ga.us Msg: @AMSFisher7 Monday
Rob Niklasson rniklasson@paulding.k12.ga.us Msg: @34khk3 Tuesday

Sci: Msg: @swoosh1972
Adv Sci: Msg: @marv3|

ChristyThomas cthomas@paulding.k12.ga.us HR: Msg: @g9hdbk Adv- Thursday
Adv ELA: Msg: @h7a4kf
ELA: Msg: @8bf46a
Math
Jennifer |\/|a|oney jmaloney@paulding.k12.ga.us HR: Msg: @malon3yhr Adv- Monday
Adv Math: Msg: @adv417
Math: Msg: @ams417
Amanda Newman anewman@paulding.k12.ga.us Msg: @amsnewman? Wednesday
Kristie Perling kperling@paulding.k12.ga.us Msg: @perlingm
Dale Walker dmwalker@paulding.k12.ga.us Msg: @dwalkerams Thursday
Science
Shannon Lucas slucas@paulding.k12.ga.us HR: Msg: @foofighter Wednesday

Adv- Thursday

Kristie Perling kperling@paulding.k12.ga.us HR: Msg: @perlingh Thursday
Sci: Msg: @perlingsc

Heather Mulligan hmulligan@paulding.k12.ga.us Science: Msg: @22-23sci Tuesday

Selena Pope sypope@paulding.k12.ga.us Msg: @27dbbg

Social Studies

Sam Christensen schristensen@ paulding.k12.ga.us Msg: @msc2223ss Tuesday

Jon Cunningham jeunningham@paulding.k12.ga.us | Adv SS: Msg: @mrc7thadv Adv- Thursday
SS: Msg: @mrc7thol

Lauren Lords llords@paulding.k12.ga.us Adv SS  Msg: @lordsadv Wednesday
SS: Msg: @lords7ss

Selena Pope

sypope@paulding.k12.ga.us

Msg: @27dbbhg




